
Bay Harbor Islands

www.bayharborislands.org 

  

MAYOR AND COUNCIL

  

Mayor Stephanie Bruder: sbruder@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Vice Mayor Joshua D. Fuller: jfuller@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Council Member Jordan W. Leonard: jleonard@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Council Member Robert Yaffe:  ryaffe@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Council Member Issac Salver:  Isalver@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Council Member Elizabeth Tricoche:  etricoche@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

TOWN MANAGER

  

Telephone: 305-866-6241

  

Facsimile:  305-866-4863
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Bay Harbor Islands

J.C. Jimenez, Town Manager:  jcjimenez@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Melissa Cruz, Asst. Town Manager: mruz@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Victoria Motola, HR Manager:  vmotola@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Bridget Morin, Community Services Director: bmorin@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

  

TOWN CLERK

  

Telephone:  305-866-6241

  

Facsimile:  305-866-4863

  

Marlene Siegel, Town Clerk: msiegel@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Alba Chang, Deputy Clerk: achang@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

  

FINANCE/ACCOUNTING
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Bay Harbor Islands

  

Telephone:  305-866-6241

  

Facsimile:  305-866-4863

  

Melissa Cruz, Finance Director:  mruz@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Marilyn Romero, Accounts Payable: mromero@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Juan Hernandez, Accounts Rec/Payroll: jhernandez@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Dee Chestnut, Utility Clerk: dchestnut@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

  

ENGINEERING/PUBLIC WORKS

  

Telephone:  305-866-6241

  

Facsimile:  305-866-4863

  

Randy Daniel, Town Engineer/ Director of Public Works: rdaniel@bayharborislands-fl.gov
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Doug Armstrong, Assistant Public Works Director: darmstrong@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Yusniekys Palacio, Administrative Assistant: ypalacio@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

  

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

  

Telephone:  305-993-1786

  

Facsimile:  305-861-1130

  

Dale Lee, Building Official: dlee@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Ayanidys Martinez, Bldg & Zoning Specialist: amarante@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Lawrence Wentworth, Bldg Dept Permit Clerk: lwentworth@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

  

CODE COMPLIANCE DEPARTMENT
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Telephone:  305-866-6241

  

Facsimile:  305-866-4863

  

Patrick Prendergast, Dir of Code Compliance: pjprendergast@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Evelyn Merizalde, Code Officer: emerizalde@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

  

POLICE DEPARTMENT

  

Telephone:  305-866-6242

  

Facsimile:  305-993-1783

  

Sean Hemingway, Chief of Police: shemingway@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Lindsley Noel, Ploice Captain: lnoel@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Regine Choute, Community Services Director. rchoute@bayharborislands-fl.gov
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Bay Harbor Islands

  

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

  

Roberto Gonzalez, IT Manager: rgonzalez@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

Gregory Panos, IT: gpanos@bayharborislands-fl.gov

  

  

BROAD CAUSEWAY TOLL PLAZA

  

Telephone:  305-892-1421

  

Facsimile: 305-899-0245

  

Patrick Prendergast, Toll Plaza Manager pjprendergast@bayharborislands.net

  

 6 / 6

mailto:rgonzalez@bayharborislands-fl.gov
mailto:gpanos@bayharborislands-fl.gov

